
MCBRIEN ALPINE - SL  MIDDLEBURY CARNIVAL

WOMEN  SLALOM      

CONDENSED START LIST

Sunday  1/18/2026 Start Time 5:00 / 5:00

USCSA - MCBRINE

MIDDLEBURY SKI CLUB

MIDDLEBURY SNOWBOWL

RUN 2

 St # Bib Name Club   Run 1  St # Bib Name Club Run 1

1 24 Snell, Sophia 59.45

2 15 Borzekowski, Nina 59.36

3 8 Geng, Cassandra 59.23

4 13 Nevins, Leah 58.88

5 18 McCleneghen, Elise 56.00

6 16 Hack, Carly 53.77

7 5 Yadigaroglu, Sofia 52.06

8 6 Harteveldt, Sophie 51.26

9 11 Kennedy, Lucia 49.26

10 39 Hu, Olivia 46.95

11 10 Pomposello, Aveline 46.58

12 4 Callihan, Kelsey 44.78

13 9 Nephew, Mae 43.88

14 3 Erb, Anna 43.60

15 2 Olina, Liva 41.86

16 1 Salomon, Naomi 59.80

17 22 Potolsky, Zoe 1:00.07

18 31 Wilson, Martha 1:00.86

19 23 Stimac, Emily 1:01.59

20 17 Carver, Katie 1:02.22

21 33 O'Connor, Juliet 1:06.26

22 20 Hale, Lyndsey 1:07.92

23 36 Kondic, Jovana 1:08.46

24 30 Ma, Yuhan 1:08.88

25 38 Luke, Ava 1:09.33

26 37 Papineau, Claire 1:09.97

27 34 Valska, Daria 1:10.16

28 44 Dubitsky, Libby 1:11.10

29 12 Lee, Annabelle 1:11.78

30 28 Josephson, Eliza 1:12.14

31 49 Hegenauer, Victoria 1:12.51

32 42 Reyes, Haley 1:12.97

33 35 Ger, Kaylin 1:15.71

34 47 Stowell, Laura 1:16.97

35 40 Boorgu, Malini 1:17.49

36 21 Stankunas, Audrey 1:22.34

37 27 Dugan, Kaylee 1:24.48

38 45 Causin, Ella 1:24.96

39 50 Verdino, Victoria 1:31.67

40 43 Eno, Sophia 1:36.61
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